
1st round CEC Hodonín 2012

rank st.n. driver navigator N1 - PK N1 - time N2 - PK N2 - time SSN1 SSN2 radar suma

1. 908 Magdolen Roman Magdolen Roman 120 120 520 140 201 128 0 1229

2. 906 Wojciech Puchalski Anna Malicka 60 10 600 290 160 129 0 1249

3. 902 Norbert Kuźniak Maurycy Skowroński 0 0 900 110 192 130 310 1642

4. 907 Tomasz Lisicki Piotr Lisicki 0 0 780 220 211 171 320 1702

5. 913 Marián TINÁK Milan BÚCI 160 150 700 300 186 141 220 1857

6. 911 Dagmar Drobíková Zdeněk Drobík 0 30 1400 140 192 151 40 1953

7. 904 Pańka Marek Czuczwara Wojciech 120 40 1000 180 225 134 270 1969

8. 905 MACIEJ KRZEWSKI MATEUSZ KRZEWSKI 100 230 740 310 223 167 360 2130

9. 910 Vladimír Jankovič Rusiňák Peter 160 0 1220 360 200 158 130 2228

10. 912 Krzysztof Pospieszny Barbara Pospieszna 260 140 1300 290 256 190 160 2596

11. 933 Klasová Zuzana Klasa Martin 300 220 1360 240 307 246 0 2673

12. 919 Kenyeres Miklos Sebestyen Gyorgy 480 0 2040 230 208 152 120 3230

13. 914 Gapisz Jadwiga Punt Henryk 580 40 1900 290 200 154 100 3264

14. 918 SELETYE DAVID SELETYE NORBERT 60 200 2400 210 218 182 0 3270

15. 915 Bende Gyula Szabo Julianna 460 25 2560 70 217 163 0 3495

16. 934 Kiss Tamas Szabo Jozsef 660 110 2300 290 196 158 260 3974

17. 917 Štěpán Páral Valentin Nemtanu 1040 120 2920 0 235 207 0 4522

18. 916 GIURISICI LADISLAU NICOARA-ADRIAN 1200 60 2980 110 224 226 360 5160



1st round CEC - drivers Hodonín 2012

rank st.n. driver SS-N1 SS-N2 suma

1 906 Wojciech Puchalski 160 129 289
2 902 Norbert Kuźniak 192 130 322
3 913 Marián TINÁK 186 141 327
4 908 Magdolen Roman 201 128 329
5 911 Zdeněk Drobík 192 151 343
6 914 Gapisz Jadwiga 200 154 354
7 934 Kiss Tamas 196 158 354
8 910 Vladimír Jankovič 200 158 358
9 904 Pańka Marek 225 134 359
10 919 Kenyeres Miklos 208 152 360
11 915 Bende Gyula 217 163 380
12 907 Tomasz Lisicki 211 171 382
13 905 MACIEJ KRZEWSKI 223 167 390
14 918 SELETYE DAVID 218 182 400
15 917 Valentin Nemtanu 235 207 442
16 912 Krzysztof Pospieszny 256 190 446
17 916 GIURISICI LADISLAU 224 226 450
18 933 Martin Klasa 307 246 553



2nd round CEC Hodonín 2012

rank st.n. driver navigator D1 - PK D1 - time D2 - PK D2 - time SSD1 SSD2 radar suma

1. 904 Pańka Marek Czuczwara Wojciech 160 110 260 0 66 62 0 658

2. 914 Gapisz Jadwiga Punt Henryk 480 70 320 0 66 62 0 998

3. 902 Norbert Kuźniak Maurycy Skowroński 380 15 620 0 56 54 0 1125

4. 907 Tomasz Lisicki Piotr Lisicki 160 130 420 110 64 78 320 1282

5. 905 MACIEJ KRZEWSKI MATEUSZ KRZEWSKI 360 120 620 60 64 60 0 1284

6. 911 Dagmar Drobíková Zdeněk Drobík 420 120 980 35 58 54 30 1697

7. 908 Magdolen Roman Magdolen Roman 420 110 720 140 54 52 230 1726

8. 913 Marián TINÁK Milan BÚCI 520 260 660 220 62 62 190 1974

9. 906 Wojciech Puchalski Anna Malicka 260 190 1000 200 70 66 220 2006

10. 933 Klasová Zuzana Klasa Martin 380 230 1080 230 84 68 0 2072

11. 919 Kenyeres Miklos Sebestyen Gyorgy 380 20 1740 70 58 60 0 2328

12. 910 Vladimír Jankovič Rusiňák Peter 420 210 1480 130 85 60 0 2385

13. 912 Krzysztof Pospieszny Barbara Pospieszna 480 190 1400 290 83 64 110 2617

14. 918 SELETYE DAVID SELETYE NORBERT 500 330 1600 340 60 56 30 2916

15. 915 Bende Gyula Szabo Julianna 1160 0 2240 80 60 58 20 3618

16. 934 Kiss Tamas Szabo Jozsef 640 170 2600 170 85 62 0 3727

17. 922 Pazderka Zdeněk Pazderková Olga 720 290 2280 320 68 62 60 3800

18. 916 GIURISICI LADISLAU NICOARA-ADRIAN 980 90 2460 45 74 64 100 3813

19. 917 Štěpán Páral Valentin Nemtanu 900 0 2980 0 90 64 0 4034



1st round CEC - drivers Hodonín 2012

rank st.n. driver SS-D1 SS-D2 suma

1 908 Magdolen Roman 54 52 106
2 902 Norbert Kuźniak 56 54 110
3 911 Zdeněk Drobík 58 54 112
4 918 SELETYE DAVID 60 56 116
5 919 Kenyeres Miklos 58 60 118
6 915 Bende Gyula 60 58 118
7 913 Marián TINÁK 62 62 124
8 905 MACIEJ KRZEWSKI 64 60 124
9 914 Gapisz Jadwiga 66 62 128
10 904 Pańka Marek 66 62 128
11 922 Zdeněk Pazderka 68 62 130
12 906 Wojciech Puchalski 70 66 136
13 916 GIURISICI LADISLAU 74 64 138
14 907 Tomasz Lisicki 64 78 142
15 910 Vladimír Jankovič 85 60 145
16 934 Kiss Tamas 85 62 147
17 912 Krzysztof Pospieszny 83 64 147
18 933 Martin Klasa 84 68 152
19 917 Valentin Nemtanu 90 64 154


